POIM No. BES-ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED BY BINEFICIAR	MT#16689		
63386	RUST DEED BY BENEFICIARY OR H	Vol Mal	Para 11817
FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the uncertain trust deed datedULY_2CLYDE_E_HOUSERCLYDE_E_HOUSERToNILLIAM_M_GANONGCERTIFIED_MORTGAGE_COMPA on, 19.86., in box ment/microfilm/reception No County, Oregon, and conveying real property	ndersigned who is the ber 	neficiary or his successor and delivered by Orporation is t -86 on page	, grantor, , trustee, in which the beneficiary, recorded
Lot 4 in Block 21 of IND Falls, Klamath County, O thereof on file in the o County, Oregon.	OUSTRIAL ADDITION	N to the City of	
hereby grants, assigns, transfers and sets over , hereinwiter cai assigns, all his beneficial interest in and under described or referred to, with the interest the said trust deed. The undersigned hereby covenants to	lled assignee, and assignee' r said trust deed, together reon, and all rights and bi	's heirs, personal represent with the notes, moneys a penefits whatsoever accrue	and obligations therein ed or to accrue under
The undersigned hereby covenants to successor in interest under said trust deed an good right to sell, transfer and assign the sam unpaid on the obligations secured by said tru- fromJULY.2nd, 19.86. In construing this instrument and when feminine and the neuter and the singular inclu IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the unders tion, it has caused its corporate name to be authorized thereunto by order of its Board of	e, and the note or other of st deed the sum of not less never the context hereof s ides the plural. signed has hereunto set his	so requires, the masculing	st therein; that he has and that there is now with interest thereon e gender includes the
euthorized thereunto by order of its Board of DATED: July 3	CERTIFIED BY:	MORTGAGE COMPANY	Y, AN OREGON CORPORATION
(If executed By a corporation, affix corporate seal)	RICHARD H.	MARLATT, PRESI	JENT
(If the lighter of the abaye is a combination, use The form of acknowledgment opposite.) STATE OF ORECON County of	County of KLA	MATH) 55.
,19., by		FIED MORTGAGE GO	JULY , MPANY, AN ORBGON BPORATION
(SEAL) Notary Public for Orego My commission expires:	My commission expires	on ANNE CONSESS	OREGON SEAL)
Assignment of Trust Dieed By Beneficiary		STATE OF OREGO County ofKlama	ath Ss.
CERTIFIED MORTGAGE COMPANY AN OREGON CORPORATION Assignor to	IDON'T USE THIS SPACE: RESERVED	I certify that the was received for reco. ofJuly at4:37o'clock .F in book/reel/volume	
SYBIL CAMPBELL Assignee	IFACE: RESERVED FOR RECORDING LADEL IN COUNTIES (VHERE USED.)	page11817 or ment/microfilm/recep Record of Mortgages	as fee/file/instru-
		COMPLET MEETING	

•

110

÷

~